| NTRODUCTION TO THE CZzECH CIviL LAw

Examination, credit requirements Semester paper, (10 — 15 pages)
Discussion on semester paper

Course Syllabus:

|. INTRODUCTION TO THE CzECH CIvIiL LAwW
Thursday 25.2.2010 15 00 — 16 30 (prof. Hurdikymddo 256/3rd floor

Il. PERSONS IN THE LEGAL SENSE —PARTICIPANTS IN PRIVATE L AW RELATIONS
Monday 1.3.2010 14 00 — 15 30 (dr. Ronovska) roan2bb/3rd floor

[1l. OWNERSHIP OF REAL ESTATE
Monday 8.3.2010 16 40 — 18 10 (dr. Selucka) roon2B2/3rd floor

IV. LEASE CONTRACTS
Monday 15.3.2010 16 40 — 18 10 (dr. Selucka) roa®B2/3rd floor

V. SALE AND PURCHASE
Tuesday 23.3.2010 16 40 — 18 10 (dr. Koukal) room®280/3rd floor

VI. LIABILITY FOR DAMAGES
Wednesday 31.3.2010 11 20 — 12 50 (dr. Ronovslkim ido 255/3rd floor

VIl. JUSTICE; ORGANIZATION OF JUSTICE IN THE CzeECH REPUBLIC:; CIVIL PROCEDURE
AND CIVIL PROCEDURE L AW
Tuesday 6.4.2010 13 30 — 15 00 (dr. David) roon2B@/3rd floor

VIIl. PRINCIPLES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE; SUBJECTS OF CIVIL PROCEDURE
Tuesday 13.4.2010 13 30 — 15 00 (dr. David) roon28i@/'3rd floor

IX. CONTENTIOUS PROCEEDING IN COURT OF FIRST INSTANCE; NON-CONTENTIOUS
PROCEEDING
Tuesday 20.4.2010 13 30 — 15 00 (dr. David) roon28i@/'3rd floor

X. LAW OF EVIDENCE ; JUDICIAL DECISIONS
Tuesday 27.4.2010 08 00 — 09 30 (dr. Lavicky) raéo255/3rd floor

Xl. LEGAL REMEDIES AGAINST JUDICIAL DECISIONS ; REVIEW OF ADMINISTRATIVE
DECISIONS
Tuesday 4.5.2010 08 00 — 09 30 (dr. Lavicky) room295/3rd floor

XIl. EXECUTION AND INSOLVENCY
Tuesday 11.5.2010 08 00 — 09 30 (dr. Lavicky) ravon255/3rd floor

Xlll. DISCUSSION ON SEMESTER PAPER
Monday 17.5.2010 16 40 — 18 10 (dr. Selucka) roa®B2/3rd floor



